
Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 7 June 2014

Competition No Competitor Total

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 1 Steven Ferguson 669.1 1 54.9 51.8 59.1 165.8 58.0 53.2 58.2 335.2 58.0 51.0 57.7 501.9 56.4 51.5 59.3 669.1

A 2 Peter Grimes 687.7 2 58.1 52.9 59.4 170.4 56.9 53.4 58.2 338.9 55.1 58.9 57.0 509.9 66.3 52.3 59.2 687.7

A 3 Chris Grimes 716.3 3 60.4 53.7 62.0 176.1 66.1 54.9 61.5 358.6 65.7 54.1 61.4 539.8 60.1 54.8 61.6 716.3

A 6 Guy Foster 732.7 4 59.9 71.8 62.6 194.3 62.0 53.2 59.7 369.2 57.3 53.8 60.2 540.5 60.1 52.9 79.2 732.7

B 1 Paul Blair 672.2 1 54.7 53.5 58.9 167.1 57.0 57.1 59.2 340.4 55.8 51.1 58.6 505.9 55.9 52.1 58.3 672.2

B 3 Ashley Lamont 691.7 2 57.6 52.5 58.0 168.1 61.0 53.4 57.3 339.8 61.6 53.1 59.9 514.4 61.6 52.4 63.3 691.7

B 2 Gareth Dillon 774.5 3 74.7 59.8 65.3 199.8 63.8 59.0 64.1 386.7 67.5 58.2 65.8 578.2 69.0 58.0 69.3 774.5

B 4 Tom Devaney 793.7 4 65.7 61.9 68.0 195.6 70.5 61.4 68.7 396.2 67.1 64.5 69.2 597.0 65.5 62.4 68.8 793.7

B 13 Paul Lowther 832.2 5 74.2 67.6 71.9 213.7 68.0 62.9 77.3 421.9 70.0 64.1 69.5 625.5 69.9 63.1 73.7 832.2

B 7 Michael Workman 883.3 6 74.7 67.3 78.6 220.6 76.6 70.9 73.9 442.0 75.8 66.4 78.6 662.8 75.9 68.8 75.8 883.3

C 1 Robin Lyons 708.1 1 56.7 52.6 61.0 170.3 55.9 52.8 59.6 338.6 82.4 55.9 59.5 536.4 56.1 57.4 58.2 708.1

C 5 Jonni McDaid 752.0 2 68.3 60.9 65.1 194.3 60.2 58.5 64.4 377.4 66.5 56.3 67.9 568.1 63.5 58.1 62.3 752.0

C 2 Norman Ferguson 770.4 3 62.0 72.6 67.0 201.6 75.9 59.6 64.4 401.5 62.4 58.0 64.1 586.0 63.8 56.8 63.8 770.4

C 4 Tommi McDaid 782.8 4 63.5 60.5 66.6 190.6 73.9 60.8 65.9 391.2 73.0 57.4 71.0 592.6 62.7 60.3 67.2 782.8

D 3 Mark King 713.0 1 65.7 60.0 62.9 188.6 60.3 55.4 61.4 365.7 59.2 53.8 60.7 539.4 58.9 54.5 60.2 713.0

D 1 David Thompson 724.5 2 62.6 55.8 65.0 183.4 59.8 54.8 67.9 365.9 63.9 54.5 63.8 548.1 59.2 54.8 62.4 724.5

D 2 Paul Mooney 725.3 3 63.4 57.0 64.2 184.6 58.9 57.9 63.6 365.0 61.5 55.6 61.8 543.9 65.1 55.9 60.4 725.3

D 5 SE Andrew Blair 830.1 4 67.1 75.8 78.7 221.6 65.9 58.8 80.0 426.3 69.7 59.9 70.6 626.5 70.7 59.8 73.1 830.1

D 6 George McMillan 832.4 5 73.0 61.8 72.2 207.0 64.9 61.1 77.6 410.6 75.5 66.7 72.7 625.5 76.4 61.0 69.5 832.4

D 7 Jamie McMillan 837.2 6 69.0 62.9 72.5 204.4 66.7 62.1 68.7 401.9 70.9 73.8 80.7 627.3 69.0 71.2 69.7 837.2

D 4 Richard Allen 853.8 7 82.6 68.7 74.5 225.8 68.5 67.4 67.2 428.9 76.0 69.8 68.7 643.4 64.6 74.5 71.3 853.8

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Coleraine & District Motor Club Ltd 7 June 2014

Competition No Competitor Total

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 1 Steven Ferguson 669.1 1 54.9 51.8 59.1 165.8 58.0 53.2 58.2 335.2 58.0 51.0 57.7 501.9 56.4 51.5 59.3 669.1

B 1 Paul Blair 672.2 2 54.7 53.5 58.9 167.1 57.0 57.1 59.2 340.4 55.8 51.1 58.6 505.9 55.9 52.1 58.3 672.2

A 2 Peter Grimes 687.7 3 58.1 52.9 59.4 170.4 56.9 53.4 58.2 338.9 55.1 58.9 57.0 509.9 66.3 52.3 59.2 687.7

B 3 Ashley Lamont 691.7 4 57.6 52.5 58.0 168.1 61.0 53.4 57.3 339.8 61.6 53.1 59.9 514.4 61.6 52.4 63.3 691.7

C 1 Robin Lyons 708.1 5 56.7 52.6 61.0 170.3 55.9 52.8 59.6 338.6 82.4 55.9 59.5 536.4 56.1 57.4 58.2 708.1

D 3 Mark King 713.0 6 65.7 60.0 62.9 188.6 60.3 55.4 61.4 365.7 59.2 53.8 60.7 539.4 58.9 54.5 60.2 713.0

A 3 Chris Grimes 716.3 7 60.4 53.7 62.0 176.1 66.1 54.9 61.5 358.6 65.7 54.1 61.4 539.8 60.1 54.8 61.6 716.3

D 1 David Thompson 724.5 8 62.6 55.8 65.0 183.4 59.8 54.8 67.9 365.9 63.9 54.5 63.8 548.1 59.2 54.8 62.4 724.5

D 2 Paul Mooney 725.3 9 63.4 57.0 64.2 184.6 58.9 57.9 63.6 365.0 61.5 55.6 61.8 543.9 65.1 55.9 60.4 725.3

A 6 Guy Foster 732.7 10 59.9 71.8 62.6 194.3 62.0 53.2 59.7 369.2 57.3 53.8 60.2 540.5 60.1 52.9 79.2 732.7

C 5 Jonni McDaid 752.0 11 68.3 60.9 65.1 194.3 60.2 58.5 64.4 377.4 66.5 56.3 67.9 568.1 63.5 58.1 62.3 752.0

C 2 Norman Ferguson 770.4 12 62.0 72.6 67.0 201.6 75.9 59.6 64.4 401.5 62.4 58.0 64.1 586.0 63.8 56.8 63.8 770.4

B 2 Gareth Dillon 774.5 13 74.7 59.8 65.3 199.8 63.8 59.0 64.1 386.7 67.5 58.2 65.8 578.2 69.0 58.0 69.3 774.5

C 4 Tommi McDaid 782.8 14 63.5 60.5 66.6 190.6 73.9 60.8 65.9 391.2 73.0 57.4 71.0 592.6 62.7 60.3 67.2 782.8

B 4 Tom Devaney 793.7 15 65.7 61.9 68.0 195.6 70.5 61.4 68.7 396.2 67.1 64.5 69.2 597.0 65.5 62.4 68.8 793.7

D 5 SE Andrew Blair 830.1 16 67.1 75.8 78.7 221.6 65.9 58.8 80.0 426.3 69.7 59.9 70.6 626.5 70.7 59.8 73.1 830.1

B 13 Paul Lowther 832.2 17 74.2 67.6 71.9 213.7 68.0 62.9 77.3 421.9 70.0 64.1 69.5 625.5 69.9 63.1 73.7 832.2

D 6 George McMillan 832.4 18 73.0 61.8 72.2 207.0 64.9 61.1 77.6 410.6 75.5 66.7 72.7 625.5 76.4 61.0 69.5 832.4

D 7 Jamie McMillan 837.2 19 69.0 62.9 72.5 204.4 66.7 62.1 68.7 401.9 70.9 73.8 80.7 627.3 69.0 71.2 69.7 837.2

D 4 Richard Allen 853.8 20 82.6 68.7 74.5 225.8 68.5 67.4 67.2 428.9 76.0 69.8 68.7 643.4 64.6 74.5 71.3 853.8

B 7 Michael Workman 883.3 21 74.7 67.3 78.6 220.6 76.6 70.9 73.9 442.0 75.8 66.4 78.6 662.8 75.9 68.8 75.8 883.3

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


